
2020

2014

2008

2006







SMITA NAMDEO WAKALE
smitawakale08@gmail.com
8275240869
Plot no 12, Shivpuri colony,Behind shishu Vikas ded college,padegaon
Aurangabad Maharashtra 431002

Objective

To learn and gain practical knowledge which can be further utilised by working as an integrated member of
organization with a willingness of applying knowledge for the betterment of organization

Education

MIT Aurangabad
Mtech(Electronic and tele communication) 

 7

B A M U Aurangabad Maharashtra
BE(Electronic and tele communication) 

 62

S B College of science Aurangabad
HSC 

 54

Holy Cross Marathi High School Aurangabad
SSC 

 78.26

Skills

Language C & C++

Microsoft word,microsoft excel,microsoft power point


