SMITA NAMDEO WAKALE

@ smitawakale08@gmail.com

& 8275240869

Plot no 12, Shivpuri colony, Behind shishu Vikas ded college, padegaon Aurangabad Maharashtra 431002

----- Objective -----

To learn and gain practical knowledge which can be further utilised by working as an integrated member of organization with a willingness of applying knowledge for the betterment of organization

Education	
2020	MIT Aurangabad Mtech(Electronic and tele communication) 7
2014	B A M U Aurangabad Maharashtra BE(Electronic and tele communication) 62
2008	S B College of science Aurangabad HSC 54
2006	Holy Cross Marathi High School Aurangabad SSC 78.26
	Skills

Language C & C++

Microsoft word,microsoft excel,microsoft power point